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SHRI BABA MASTNATH RESIDENTIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASTHAL BOHAR,ROHTAK

Sainik School Fees for - 2025-26

Fee Head
Annual Dues & Tuition Fees
Annual Hostel Charges,Laundry Charges & Miscellaneous Exps
Dietry Charges
Books & Clothing Charges
Caution Money (Refundable)
Pocket Money

Grand Total

VI- Vil
41560
90750
36000
25000

2000
5000

200310

52300
90750
36000
25000
2000
5000

211050



